SERIES 540 GX (Page 0)

irrigation

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 GX 540 Parts List



SERIES 540 GX

| POS. I| Page I|Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes I
1 0 Chassis 1 5400012
2 0 Terret Base 1 5400011
3 0 Bearing / Turntable UO1 LO50 1 5400103
4 0 Wheel 145-13 2 5400115
5 0 Axle / Wheel 35-1050 4 lug 1 5400102
6 0 Bracket / Wheel Axle M10 2 5400113
7 0 Tool / PTO 1 5400053
8 0 Plate / Turntable Locking 1 5400024
9 0 Pin / Turntable Locking 1 5400048
10 0 Bearing 6202 2RS 1 4011110
11 0 Nut / Control M14x1, 2 4010131
12 0 Bearing 6302 2RS 1 5400104
13 0 Cover / Turbine mod.540 1 5400007
14 0 Key 4x4x15 1 4010130
15 0 Shaft / Turbine 1 4010004
16 0 Ring A14 UNI 7433-75 1 4010129
17 0 O-Ring 2125 1 4010127
18 0 Spacer / Sealing 1 4010006
19 0 Seal / Mechanical BT-PNT 15 BV 1 4010125
20 0 Impeller / Turbine 1 4010003
21 0 Washer 1 2000107
22 0 Nut/Lock S.S. M 1 4010103
23 0 Spacer / Turbine 540 1 5400009
24 0 0O-Ring 3625 1 4010126
25 0 Bolt TCEI M6x30 1 4010132
26 0 Bolt TCEI M6x65 5 4010137
27 0 Nut M6 5 4010117
28 0 Body / Turbine 1 4011001
29 0 Nozzle K1 (@ 12 1 4010135
30 0 Gasket / Rubber 1 4010019
31 0 Nut M5 S.S 1 2000207
32 0 Bolt TE M5x15 1 4010104
33 0 Flapper / By-Pass Valve 1 4010017
34 0 Shaft / By-Pass Valve 1 4010020
35 0 O-Ring 108 2 5800213
36 0 Lever / By-Pass Command 1 4010021
37 0 Screw / Set M5x8 1 4010113
38 0 Bolt TE M8x20 4 4010136
39 0 Knob / Threaded M6 1 2000105
40 0 Guage / Pressure 1/8 1 3000110
41 0 Lever / By-Pass 1 5400029
42 0 Elbow / Turbine 1 5400031
43 0 Clamp Gold 58-63 2 5400126
44 0 Plug GJ 1/4" M 1 5800208
45 0 Jack / Chassis 1 5400051
46 0 Knob / Threaded M10 1 5800102
a7 0 Pad / Brake 2 5400021




